



which said described real property does not exceed three acres, together with all and singular the appurtenances, tenements, hereditaments, rents, issues, profits, water rights and other rights, easements or privileges now or herediter belonging to, derived from of in anywise apper-taining to the above described premises, and all plumbing, lighting, heating, ventilating, air-conditioning, refrigerating, watering and inrigation apparentus, equipment and lixtures, together with all awnings, ventian blinds, floor covoring in place such as wall-towail carpeting and line-apparentus, equipment and lixtures, together with all awnings, ventian blinds, floor covoring in place such as wall-towail carpeting and line-leum, shoades and built-in ranges, dishwashers and other built-in appliances now or hereafter installed in or used in connection with the above described pressives, including all interest therein which the granter has or may hereafter acquite, for the purpose of securing proformance of described pressives, including all interest therein which the granter has or may hereafter acquite, for the purpose of securing proformance of described pressives, including all interest therein which the granter has or may hereafter acquite, for the purpose of securing proformance of described pressives. Including all interest therein which the granter has or may hereafter acquite, for the purpose of securing proformance of any purpose of the purpose of securing proformance of the purpose of securing proformance of the purpose of securing performance of any purpose of the purpose of securing performance of the performance of the purpose of securing performance of the purpose of se

this tr several p the bear

the party brind of a politic spin still p being, an alternation tay and all bases, and property in the by the collector of

···· anga Ane

11. **A** 

100

And the second second

. activ

Buster

いたのない

E

ð:

10

01 တ

뎚

the state

a sugarda

APar Acalo

A new Wester

the state of the second second

na lezh distan gan d'Antonia a an Lezh a an a- an lezh a an glar a Tha

de la contraten de la

A PRODUCT SE

No. 14 Destruction Theory 

> > e parte de la

9.643

7. **1**. 1

altr snatti

o cession of the co 

radia di kara da kara tenter ( sector des



100.00 2



(SEAL)

6. The entering upon and taking possession of said property, the collection of such rents, issues and profits or the proceeds of fire and other insurance polities or compensation or newards for any taking or damage of the property, and the application or release thereof, as aloread, shall not cure or waive any default or notice of default hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such police.

5. The grantor shall notify beneficiary in writing of any sale or con-for sale of the above described property and furnish beneficiary on a supplied its with such personal information concerning the purchaser as d ordinarily be required of a new loan applicant and shall pay beneficiary rules charge.

6. Time is of the essence of this instrument and upon default by the grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or in performance of any agreement hereunder, the beneficiary may declare all ourriteen notice of default and fully the and payable by delivery which motice trustees hall cause to be indebted in the second default and election to sell, the beneficiary shall deposit with the trustee this trust deed and all promisery notes and documents evidencing expenditures accured hereby, whereupon the required by law.

prior to five days before the date set sale, the grantor or other person so 7. After default and any time the Trustee for the Trustee's After default and any time prior to five days before the date set Trustee for the Truster's sale, the grantor or other person so may pay the entire amount then due under this trust deed and tions secured thereby (including costs and expenses actually incurred ing the terms of the obligation and trustee's and attorney's fees ding \$50.00 each) other than such portion of the principal is would be due had no default occurred and thereby cure the det\_ult. obligations enforcing exceeding

8. After the lapse of such time as may then be required by law following the recordation of said notice of default and giving of said potice of sais, the trustee shall sell said property at the time and place fixed by him in said notice of saie, either as a whole of in separate parcels, and in such order as he may detarmine, at public suction to the highest bidder for cash, in lawful money of the United States, parable at the time of saie. State may portion of said property public announcement at such time and place of any portion of said property public announcement at such time and place of saie and from time to time threather may postpone the saie by public announcement at such time and place of saie and from time to time threather may postpone the saie by public announcement at such time and place of saie and from time to the time threather may postpone the saie by public announcement at such time and place of saie and from time to the time threather may postpone the saie by the s any portic

After Recording Return To: FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS 540 Main St. Klamath Falls, Oregon

deliver to the purchaser his deed by the preceding postponement. The trustes shall deliver to the purchaser his deed is form as required by law, converting the pro-perty so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied. The truthfulness thereof. Any person, excluding the trustee but including the gractor and the beneficiary, may purchase at the sale.

9. When the Trustee sails pursuant to the powers provided herein, the trustee shall apply the proceeds of the trustee's sale as follows: (1) To the expenses of the sale including the compensation of the trustee, and a reasonable charge by the sitorary (3) To the obligation ascured by the interest and the trust deed. (3) to all persons having more deal interests appear in the order of their provide, (4) The surplus, if any to the grantor of the trust deed or bis successor in interest entitled to such surplus.

uccu or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplish.
10. For any reason permitted by isw, the beneficiary may from time to time appoint a successor or successors to any runtee named herein, or to any successor trustee appointed hereinder. Upon such appointment and without con-successor trustee appointed herein named or appointment and without con-such appointment and substitution such appointment and without con-such appointment and substitution such as appointed herein accessed by the beneficiary, contained in the office of the county clerk or recorder of the county or counties in which the property is situated, shall be conclusive proof of private appointment of the successor trustee.

it. Truster accepts this trust when this deed, duiy executed and acknow-ledged is made a public record, as provided by law. The trustee is not obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding in which the grantor, beneficiary or trustee shall be a party unless tuch action or proceeding is brought by the trustee.

12. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of, and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees deviaces, administrators, executors, successors and assignt. The term "beneficiary" shall mean the holder and owner, including piedgee, of the nois secured hereby, whicher or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deei and whenever the context so requires, the man-culare gender includes the feminine and/or neuter, and the singular number in-cludes the plurzi.

	<b>پ</b> برب	Pro Lanser (SEAL)
STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath THIS IS TO CERTIFY that on this	of October	
Notary Public in and for said county and state, pers LEE G. JENSEN	anally appeared the within na AND PIA R. JENSE	N, busband and wife
to me personally known to be the identical individual? they executed the same freely and voluntarily for	named in and who executed	the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunic set my	hand and aliased my notaria Notary Public f My commission	or Oregon
Loon No. TRUST DEED		STATE OF OBEGON ; 55. County of Klamath ; 55. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 9th day of OCTOBES ; 1974,
TO FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION Beneficiary After Recording Return To: FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS	(DON'T USE THIS BPACE; RESERVED For Recording Label in Coun- Ties Where USED )	at 3:51 o'clock P.M., and recorded in book M. 74 on page 13251 Record of Mortaages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. WM. D. MILAR: County Clerk

-tasl Deputy <u></u> FFE \$ 4.00

REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereunto set his hand and seal the day and year first above written.

To be need only when obligations have been wild

TO: William . Trustee

DATED:

The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by sold trust have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, an payment to you of any sums awing to you under the terms of said trust dee pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by soid trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith together with trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the estate now held by you under at deed or with solid

First Federal Savings and Loan Association, Beneficiary

Ripsel

		by man and the second	 	 	<u> </u>
anda ny katonéna midu du prinanany upu nunun ta suvan papanan 🍦	19	-			



· · / .....

11 I

to tank

Ē